Datasheet
PMA Rail Line
Field bus couplers and power supply
Key Features
• Fieldbus couplers to remote
access a system of Rail Line
modules

Updates and demo software from:
ORDERING INFORMATION
System components
Fieldbus coupler CANopen  RL40-111-00000-U00
Fieldbus coupler PROFIBUS DP   RL40-112-00000-U00
Fieldbus coupler MODBUS RTU RL40-113-00000-U00
Fieldbus coupler MODBUS TCP    RL40-114-00000-U00
Fieldbus coupler Profinet IO  RL40-115-00000-U00
Power supply module RL40-119-00000-U00
ACCESSORIES
Description Order-No.
Connector-set screw terminal 4 pcs. 9407-998-07101
Connector-set spring-clamp terminal 4 pcs. 9407-998-07111